

		<u> </u>
· (Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	Iress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
(	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates	o o Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



600120943916

03/24/08--01014--021 \*\*130.00

G. MCLEOD

MAR 2 5 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SÚRJI	ECT: Stance	e Motorsports		at a final control of the control of
0000			ed Liability Compa	ny)
•• •:	1.40	y v		
The en	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	<b>,</b>
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	:
	Richard J.	Randall II		
			(Name of Person)	
	Stance M	otorsports		
			(Firm/Company)	
	5104 Max	on Terrace		
		,	(Address)	
	Sanford, F	Florida 32771		
		<u> </u>	y/State and Zip Code	)
•		. •		
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please		
<b>5</b>		មានការបង្គ្រា រាជ្ញា ប្រជា	* *	252 2002
Rici	hard J. Rar		_at (	353-3682
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for	or the following amount:		•
<b>\$12</b> 5	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	cy Certificate of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee. FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Stance Motorsports, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Richard J. Randall II	Richard J. Randall II	
5104 Maxon Terrace	5104 Maxon Terrace	
Sanford, FL 32771	Sanford, FL 32771	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re  Richard J. Randall II  Name  5104 Maxon Terrace	egistered agent are:	CRETARY OF ST ION OF CORPORT MAR 24 PM 3:
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		43 A
Sanford, FL 32771	FL	ž
City, State, a	and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signat	this certificate, I hereby accept the appointmy. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar wastered agent as provided for in Chapter 608,	ent as ions of all vith and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Mem	ber
MGRM	Richard J. Randall II
	5104 Maxon Terrace
	Sanford, FL 32771
·	
(Use attachment if necessary	<i>y</i> )
·	04/04/0000
	r than the data of filing: U4/U1/ZUUK (ODTION A
	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
ffective date is listed, the dat	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
fective date is listed, the dat	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day .)
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day .)
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day .)
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing  REQUIRED SIGNATURE	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day .)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Richard J. Randall II

Typed or printed name of signee